
CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

MOLINARO Simone I DOLCI DI FULVIO 1 1

MUSSARI Ferdinando I DOLCI DI FULVIO 8 3 1 1 1 1 1

GARBARINO Gianmarco I DOLCI DI FULVIO 4 1 1 1 1

DI GIOVANNI Sergio I DOLCI DI FULVIO 0

MELECHI' Gianpaolo I DOLCI DI FULVIO 2 1 1

SARHAN Moustafà I DOLCI DI FULVIO 0

ESPOSITO Luca I DOLCI DI FULVIO 0

DI LORENZO Fulvio I DOLCI DI FULVIO 0

FAITA Diego I DOLCI DI FULVIO 0

KRIZMAN Ivan I DOLCI DI FULVIO 0

POCTARSKY Sergio I DOLCI DI FULVIO 0

HERVATIC Omar I DOLCI DI FULVIO 0

CASTAGNA Antonio I DOLCI DI FULVIO 2 1 1

DEGRASSI Daniel I DOLCI DI FULVIO 16 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1

CODARIN Alex I DOLCI DI FULVIO 0

CAKIQU Mehmet I DOLCI DI FULVIO 0

CAIOLA Stefano I DOLCI DI FULVIO 10 1 4 1 1 1 1 1

XHYLIQI Arianit I DOLCI DI FULVIO 5 1 2 1 1

CAKIQI Mehmet I DOLCI DI FULVIO 1 1

MAZREKU Klirim I DOLCI DI FULVIO 18 3 1 1 5 2 3 1 2

SCLOSA Edoardo I DOLCI DI FULVIO 0

BARDHOLLARI Ergin I DOLCI DI FULVIO 1 1

I DOLCI DI FULVIO 0

I DOLCI DI FULVIO 0

I DOLCI DI FULVIO 0

I DOLCI DI FULVIO 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

UDINA Stefano BAR FERRARI 3 1 1 1

RADIN Dennis BAR FERRARI 3 1 2

ISAIA Alessandro BAR FERRARI 12 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 2

DEANNA Simone BAR FERRARI 11 2 2 1 3 1 1 1

GELLINI Guido BAR FERRARI 0

PECCHIAR Joy BAR FERRARI 0

AMOROSO Daniele BAR FERRARI 44 2 1 3 4 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 1 4 3 4 5 1 4 1

MERSI Fabio BAR FERRARI 0

FRANZO Marco BAR FERRARI 1 1

ZIDARICH Omar BAR FERRARI 0

NERI Nicolò BAR FERRARI 0

PALMISCIANO Giuseppe BAR FERRARI 1 1

CARDEA Stefano BAR FERRARI 29 1 1 4 2 5 4 4 2 1 2 1 2

CORBATTI Federico BAR FERRARI 1 1

GRIMAZ Davide BAR FERRARI 1 1

CARISI Riccardo BAR FERRARI 0

FRANCO Mattia BAR FERRARI 2 1 1

ISSICH Michele BAR FERRARI 3 1 1 1

GHERBAZ Stefano BAR FERRARI 2 2

TESSARIS Luca BAR FERRARI 7 2 1 1 1 2

PATRIARCHI Luca BAR FERRARI 1 1

BAR FERRARI 0

BAR FERRARI 0

BAR FERRARI 0

BAR FERRARI 0

BAR FERRARI 0

BAR FERRARI 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

LATIN Michele ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 22 2 1 3 1 2 3 1 2 2 3 2

GUARINO Giosuè ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 6 1 1 2 1 1

GUARINO Salvatore ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 1 1

CIPRIANO Alessio ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 4 3 1

GUBEILA Antonello ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 5 2 2 1

DARINI Marco ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 7 1 1 2 1 1 1

DEGRASSI Marco ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 0

BELLOCCHI Luca ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 0

COSCIANI Massimo ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 1 1

FERENCICH Luca ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 3 1 2

FAVA Alberto ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 1 1

OBERSNEL Andrea ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 1 1

GOLJESEK Alan ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 0

BULLI Francesco ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 9 2 1 2 1 3

BOGAR Daniele ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 8 1 1 1 1 1 2 1

GOLJESEK Alan ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 0

SESTAN Piero ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 3 1 2

RADOVANI Roberto ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 0

DAVID Pietro ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 0

CHIERINI DELBELLO Ema ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 0

BEACCO Thomas ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 1 1

DANDRI Daniele ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 2 1 1

ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 0

ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 0

ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 0

ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 0

ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

POLONIO Jacopo I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 11 2 2 1 1 3 2

LOCASCIO Luca I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 6 2 1 2 1

MEIACCO Thomas I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 6 1 1 1 3

SCOCCHI Marco I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 6 1 1 1 2 1

PIGNATIELLO Gianluca I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 3 2 1

KALIK Michael I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 1 1

MAZZULLO Alex I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 0

GRDINA Maurizio I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 0

MILOS Nicola I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 3 1 1 1

GRISANCICH Andrea I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 1 1

MORTERRA Matteo I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 0

ZACCHIGNA Stefano I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 1 1

MESSINEO Marco I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 0

TAVCAR Mitja I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 1 1

HERVATICH Omar I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 0

GALVANO Gabriele I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 1 1

ZEVOLA Gennaro I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 0

SANTALUNA Maicol I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 5 1 1 1 2

MICALI Andrea I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 0

SUBER Marco I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 5 3 1 1

COCCETTI Gabriele I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 0

GUARINO Mirko I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 8 3 1 2 1 1

IADANZA Nicolas I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 0

SANTALUNA Maicol I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 1 1

SCUCCIMARRA Luca I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 1 1

BANDIERA Giacomo I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 2 2



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

PITACCO Swan F.C. TETTENHAM 13 2 1 3 1 1 1 1 2 1

RONZANI Andrea F.C. TETTENHAM 2 1 1

RAJCIC Ivan F.C. TETTENHAM 0

SANTOS Nicolas F.C. TETTENHAM 2 2

MACCHI Kevin F.C. TETTENHAM 2 1 1

CARMINATI Daniele F.C. TETTENHAM 0

MARTINOLLI Francesco F.C. TETTENHAM 0

SCARINO Alessandro F.C. TETTENHAM 2 2

KRIZMAN Ivano F.C. TETTENHAM 0

NOVAKOVIC Boris F.C. TETTENHAM 14 1 1 3 2 3 3 1

PERIC Igor F.C. TETTENHAM 0

BIRKO Erik F.C. TETTENHAM 1 1

SELJAKOVIC Branco F.C. TETTENHAM 0

BENVENUTI Diego F.C. TETTENHAM 3 1 1 1

RAMONDO Simone F.C. TETTENHAM 4 1 1 2

HAIDARA Sekou F.C. TETTENHAM 0

SCHERIANI Gabriele F.C. TETTENHAM 1 1

JOVANOVIC Nebojsa F.C. TETTENHAM 5 1 1 1 1 1

CARBONE Mattia F.C. TETTENHAM 9 1 1 2 3 2

CONTI Giovanni F.C. TETTENHAM 2 2

CVIJOVIC Darko F.C. TETTENHAM 4 1 3

JOVANOVIC Nenad F.C. TETTENHAM 3 1 1 1

TAGLIALATELA Vincenzo F.C. TETTENHAM 3 1 2

KILINC Okan F.C. TETTENHAM 6 2 2 2

JANOSEVIC Dejan F.C. TETTENHAM 1 1

F.C. TETTENHAM 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

IONICEANU Madalin ROMANIA 24 1 2 3 4 3 2 3 2 4

ZDROB Lucian ROMANIA 10 2 2 1 1 1 2 1

LUNGOCI Valerian ROMANIA 5 1 1 1 1 1

KRAXNER Adrian Ion ROMANIA 30 1 2 4 1 2 2 3 1 1 3 1 3 3 2 1

STEFAN Vlad Iulian ROMANIA 1 1

LUNGOCI George Tiberius ROMANIA 0

IONICIANU Mirel ROMANIA 9 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

CHELU Marius Laurentiu ROMANIA 1 1

PETRE Razvan ROMANIA 0

IULIU Ilie ROMANIA 0

LUNGOCI Lucian ROMANIA 0

NOVACOVICI Branco ROMANIA 1 1

CRISTE Marian ROMANIA 4 1 1 1 1

STEGARUDaniel ROMANIA 0

DRAGAN Tudor ROMANIA 0

NUZZO Alessandro ROMANIA 0

SALI Andrei ROMANIA 28 1 1 1 3 1 2 2 2 3 1 4 2 1 3 1

ROMANIA 0

ROMANIA 0

ROMANIA 0

ROMANIA 0

ROMANIA 0

ROMANIA 0

ROMANIA 0

ROMANIA 0

ROMANIA 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

PIRRA Tiziano F.C. MANZO TEAM 0

RODRIGUEZ Manuel F.C. MANZO TEAM 0

ROBBA Riccardo F.C. MANZO TEAM 0

DONATO Francesco F.C. MANZO TEAM 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

CUSMA Giorgio F.C. MANZO TEAM 0

CASALAZ Gianluca F.C. MANZO TEAM 4 1 3

LUPATO Giorgio F.C. MANZO TEAM 2 1 1

DE NICOLA Tiziano F.C. MANZO TEAM 4 1 3

LAKOSELJAC Luke F.C. MANZO TEAM 1 1

CAMPOLATTANO Vincenzo F.C. MANZO TEAM 27 1 3 2 1 3 2 1 2 3 3 1 5

METZ Francesco F.C. MANZO TEAM 13 1 1 4 2 4 1

SCARANTINO Riccardo F.C. MANZO TEAM 8 3 1 1 1 1 1

GASMI Walid F.C. MANZO TEAM 0

TROPEANO Gabriel F.C. MANZO TEAM 3 1 1 1

PELLIS Michele F.C. MANZO TEAM 3 1 1 1

PULITANO' Federico F.C. MANZO TEAM 2 1 1

GLAVINA Alen F.C. MANZO TEAM 0

MICHIELI Denis F.C. MANZO TEAM 7 1 2 2 1 1

GARRINELLA Daniele F.C. MANZO TEAM 2 2

PIERI Gabriele F.C. MANZO TEAM 1 1

MENDELLA Alvise F.C. MANZO TEAM 1 1

BEKTIC Halid F.C. MANZO TEAM 0

F.C. MANZO TEAM 0

F.C. MANZO TEAM 0

F.C. MANZO TEAM 0

F.C. MANZO TEAM 0

F.C. MANZO TEAM 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

DE ROGATIS Antonio BAR…COLANA F.C. 3 1 2

GRECO Vincenzo BAR…COLANA F.C. 4 1 1 1 1

CIPOLLA Cristian BAR…COLANA F.C. 4 1 1 1 1

ZARULLI Stefano BAR…COLANA F.C. 1 1

ROZZA Vittorio BAR…COLANA F.C. 0

LUCA Manuel BAR…COLANA F.C. 0

DEL PRETE Vincenzo BAR…COLANA F.C. 6 1 1 1 1 2

ARGENTI Moreno BAR…COLANA F.C. 0

CAFASSO Achille BAR…COLANA F.C. 17 1 2 2 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 1

BAUCI Marco BAR…COLANA F.C. 0

MUCCIA Giuseppe BAR…COLANA F.C. 0

DE FEO Ciro BAR…COLANA F.C. 12 1 4 1 1 1 2 2

IANNUCCI Leonardo BAR…COLANA F.C. 0

DI BACCO Giulio BAR…COLANA F.C. 2 1 1

FERNETICH Lorenzo BAR…COLANA F.C. 0

SFORZA Francesco BAR…COLANA F.C. 17 4 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 2

EBBLIN Giacomo BAR…COLANA F.C. 0

IOVANE Antonio BAR…COLANA F.C. 13 3 2 1 1 1 1 2 2

GIACOBBE Gaetano BAR…COLANA F.C. 0

PIZZUTTI Msssimo BAR…COLANA F.C. 1 1

BAR…COLANA F.C. 0

BAR…COLANA F.C. 0

BAR…COLANA F.C. 0

BAR…COLANA F.C. 0

BAR…COLANA F.C. 0

BAR…COLANA F.C. 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

LANTERI Mattia A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 1 1

VERONESI Daniele A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 4 1 3

KREVATIN Alan A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 1 1

PAPAGNI Leo A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 1 1

CELIC Cristian A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 0

STOLFA Thomas A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 0

GUZIC Massimo A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 0

DIDONE Marco A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 0

ZACCHIGNA Eric A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 1 1

DURATORE Diego A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 2 1 1

MARINO Eugenio A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 0

VARLJEN Fabio A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 1 1

GUSTINI Cristian A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 0

PAPPALARDO Giuseppe A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 0

ZIANI Riccardo A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 1 1

VARESANO Marco A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 0

DOSE Stefano A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 1 1

MOZZO Valentina A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 0

LEONE Andrea A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 16 2 2 1 3 1 1 2 1 2 1

D'AGOSTINO Lorenzo A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 3 1 2

GORI Piero A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 0

MILANESE Manuel A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 3 1 2

CEREBUCH Massimo A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 1 1

LOPRIORE Libero A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 1 1

TURCHI Andrea A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 1 1

A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

RUDONJA Roj FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 7 1 3 2 1

SETTANNI Giuseppe FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 4 1 1 1 1

KAFEXHOLLI Astrit FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 7 1 2 2 1 1

RAMADANI Astrit FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 0

ODINAL Luca FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 0

POLJSAK Marco FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 1 1

BELLANTUONO Roberto FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 7 1 1 1 2 2

JAMSEK Enej FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 7 1 1 1 1 1 2

JAHJA Isein FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 3 1 1 1

MORELLI Christian FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 2 1 1

MUJKIC Edi FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 4 1 1 1 1

VISALLI Marco FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 1 1

THAER Hamid Hammeed FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 16 3 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 2

FARELLI Simone FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 1 1

MOUSSA Sylla FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 1 1

DRAGHI Matteo FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 0

SCORIA Matteo FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 1 1

TOGNON Stefano FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 0

SABAHI Aymen FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 10 3 2 1 1 1 2

CIARMATORE Giulio FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 4 1 1 1 1

SATTI Manuel FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 1 1

BESIC Sandi FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 19 2 3 2 3 1 5 1 2

BOI William FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 0

ROIAZ Matteo FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 1 1

GERMANI Cristian FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 7 3 1 2 1

CARBONE Daniele FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 6 1 1 1 1 2



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

POBEGA Massimiliano MIA MARE COSSA? 0

MORATTO Nicholas MIA MARE COSSA? 11 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 1

SPENA Marco MIA MARE COSSA? 1 1

GASHI Arlind MIA MARE COSSA? 1 1

MOSCHELLA Nicholas MIA MARE COSSA? 1 1

CANDIO Christian MIA MARE COSSA? 0

THAER Hamid MIA MARE COSSA? 0

SEGULJA Nicholas MIA MARE COSSA? 9 1 1 2 2 1 2

VASSALLO Matteo MIA MARE COSSA? 5 1 1 2 1

CODAN Mattia MIA MARE COSSA? 1 1

CANDIO Christian MIA MARE COSSA? 0

MOLINARO Simone MIA MARE COSSA? 0

COCOLO Aaron MIA MARE COSSA? 0

KYRIEZIU Lirim MIA MARE COSSA? 13 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 2

GOAT Gianluca MIA MARE COSSA? 0

ZUCCA Sean MIA MARE COSSA? 14 1 3 1 1 1 2 2 1 2

IOZZO David MIA MARE COSSA? 9 2 3 1 2 1

ROVIS Corrado MIA MARE COSSA? 0

EDDARI Ahmed MIA MARE COSSA? 1 1

DEDAY Endrit MIA MARE COSSA? 2 1 1

CODAN Mattia MIA MARE COSSA? 1 1

SPAZZALI Gabriele MIA MARE COSSA? 0

CANATTARO Stefano MIA MARE COSSA? 9 4 1 2 2

PANZICA Michael MIA MARE COSSA? 1 1

CATALAN Denis MIA MARE COSSA? 1 1

MARINO Gabriel MIA MARE COSSA? 2 1 1

MIA MARE COSSA? 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

ŠEPETAVEC Andraž S.S. VEGETA 0

LJUBICIC Gregor S.S. VEGETA 21 3 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 1

SPINNATO Alessandro S.S. VEGETA 10 1 1 1 1 2 2 2

STOJANOVIC Obrad S.S. VEGETA 3 2 1

BRDAR Vladimir S.S. VEGETA 19 1 3 3 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

PIFKA Darko S.S. VEGETA 2 1 1

KLUN Vasja S.S. VEGETA 11 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 2

ŠECIC Adis S.S. VEGETA 0

GASHI Mehmet Astrid S.S. VEGETA 0

REXHEPI Samir S.S. VEGETA 0

SUBER Glen S.S. VEGETA 11 1 2 3 2 2 1

DURDEVIC Deni S.S. VEGETA 0

JELUSIC Ales S.S. VEGETA 1 1

FELDA Erik S.S. VEGETA 5 1 1 1 2

BRDAR Alen S.S. VEGETA 0

GERIN Andrea S.S. VEGETA 5 1 1 1 1 1

ROVCANIN Mirko S.S. VEGETA 1 1

STIBILJ Andrej S.S. VEGETA 2 1 1

SAVRON Sandi S.S. VEGETA 2 1 1

GUSTIN Marco S.S. VEGETA 0

S.S. VEGETA 0

S.S. VEGETA 0

S.S. VEGETA 0

S.S. VEGETA 0

S.S. VEGETA 0

S.S. VEGETA 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

MOLINARO Simone I DOLCI DI FULVIO 6 3 3

MUSSARI Ferdinando I DOLCI DI FULVIO 21 3 2 2 2 3 3 1 2 3

DEL VECCHIO Michele I DOLCI DI FULVIO 0

SARHAN Moustafà I DOLCI DI FULVIO 0

MELECHI' Gianpaolo I DOLCI DI FULVIO 5 1 1 3

ESPOSITO Luca I DOLCI DI FULVIO 2 2

DI LORENZO Fulvio I DOLCI DI FULVIO 0

GARBARINO Gianmarco I DOLCI DI FULVIO 0

FAITA Diego I DOLCI DI FULVIO 0

CAIOLA Stefano I DOLCI DI FULVIO 8 3 1 2 1 1

DI GIOVANNI Sergio I DOLCI DI FULVIO 17 2 3 1 1 1 2 3 3 1

HERVATIC Omar I DOLCI DI FULVIO 0

CASTAGNA Antonio I DOLCI DI FULVIO 9 1 3 1 1 3

DEGRASSI Daniel I DOLCI DI FULVIO 28 2 3 1 3 2 3 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 2

LADDOMADA Aldo I DOLCI DI FULVIO 0

KRIZMAN Ivan I DOLCI DI FULVIO 0

CODARIN Alex I DOLCI DI FULVIO 0

PAVANELLO Andrea I DOLCI DI FULVIO 1 1

XHYLIQI Arianit I DOLCI DI FULVIO 14 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 1

CAKIQI Mehmet I DOLCI DI FULVIO 0

MAZREKU Klirim I DOLCI DI FULVIO 16 1 3 3 3 3 3

SCLOSA Edoardo I DOLCI DI FULVIO 3 1 2

BARDHOLLARI Ergin I DOLCI DI FULVIO 3 3

I DOLCI DI FULVIO 0

I DOLCI DI FULVIO 0

I DOLCI DI FULVIO 0

I DOLCI DI FULVIO 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

OLDANI Matteo BAR FERRARI 0

UDINA Stefano BAR FERRARI 7 1 1 2 2 1

RADIN Dennis BAR FERRARI 2 2

FRANCO Mattia BAR FERRARI 1 1

PUGLIA Giovanni BAR FERRARI 0

GELLINI Guido BAR FERRARI 0

ZANNI Alan BAR FERRARI 0

AMOROSO Daniele BAR FERRARI 37 3 3 2 2 1 2 3 3 1 3 1 3 3 3 3 1

MERSI Fabio BAR FERRARI 0

CARACCIOLO Massimo BAR FERRARI 0

ZIDARICH Omar BAR FERRARI 4 1 2 1

DEANNA Simone BAR FERRARI 11 3 2 3 1 2

PALMISCIANO Giuseppe BAR FERRARI 4 2 2

CARDEA Stefano BAR FERRARI 33 3 2 3 3 1 3 3 1 3 2 1 3 2 3

ARDIZZON Giorgio BAR FERRARI 0

FRANZO' Marco BAR FERRARI 0

CORBATTI Federico BAR FERRARI 0

GHERBAZ Stefano BAR FERRARI 2 2

ISAIA Alessandro BAR FERRARI 17 1 1 1 2 1 3 3 1 2 2

ISSICH Michele BAR FERRARI 5 2 1 2

TESSARIS Luca BAR FERRARI 7 3 1 1 2

CARISI Riccardo BAR FERRARI 1 1

BAR FERRARI 0

BAR FERRARI 0

BAR FERRARI 0

BAR FERRARI 0

BAR FERRARI 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

LATIN Michele ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 31 2 1 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 2

GUARINO Giosuè ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 7 2 1 3 1

GUARINO Salvatore ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 0

CIPRIANO Alessio ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 5 2 3

GUBEILA Antonello ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 6 1 2 3

DARINI Marco ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 23 1 1 3 2 1 3 1 3 3 2 3

DEGRASSI Marco ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 0

BELLOCCHI Luca ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 1 1

FAVA Alberto ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 3 1 1 1

FANTUZ Cesare ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 1 1

FERENCICH Luca ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 9 2 2 2 2 1

OBERSNEL Andrea ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 3 3

GOLJESEK Alan ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 1 1

COSCIANI Massimo ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 5 3 2

BULLI Francesco ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 13 3 1 3 3 3

BOGAR Daniele ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 10 2 3 1 3 1

SESTAN Piero ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 6 2 1 2 1

RADOVANI Roberto ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 2 2

DAVID Pietro ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 0

CHIERINI DELBELLO Ema ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 3 1 2

BEACCO Thomas ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 0

DANDRI Daniele ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 3 2 1

ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 0

ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 0

ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 0

ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 0

ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

POLONIO Jacopo I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 11 2 1 3 1 1 1 1 1

LOCASCIO Luca I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 8 2 2 1 3

MEIACCO Thomas I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 13 2 3 3 2 2 1

SCOCCHI Marco I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 22 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3

PIGNATIELLO Gianluca I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 7 1 3 1 2

KALIK Michael I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 1 1

MAZZULLO Alex I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 0

MASIELLO Antonio I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 0

MILOS Nicola I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 6 3 2 1

GRISANCICH Andrea I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 1 1

ZACCHIGNA Stefano I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 2 1 1

MESSINEO Marco I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 0

TAVCAR Mitja I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 0

HERVATICH Omar I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 0

GALVANO Gabriele I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 4 2 2

GRDINA Maurizio I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 0

SANTALUNA Maicol I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 7 2 2 3

SUBER Marco I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 10 3 3 2 2

MICALI Andrea I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 0

COCCETTI Gabriele I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 1 1

GUARINO Mirko I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 15 3 1 3 1 2 3 1 1

IADANZA Nicolas I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 0

SANTALUNA Maicol I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 5 2 3

SCUCCIMARRA Luca I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 0

ZEVOLA Gennaro I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 1 1

BANDIERA Giacomo I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 2 2



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

PITACCO Swan F.C. TETTENHAM 27 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 1 2 2 1

RONZANI Andrea F.C. TETTENHAM 2 2

FINESSI Andrea F.C. TETTENHAM 1 1

GALLIANI Luca F.C. TETTENHAM 1 1

MACCHI Kevin F.C. TETTENHAM 9 2 3 1 1 2

CARMINATI Daniele F.C. TETTENHAM 0

MARTINOLLI Francesco F.C. TETTENHAM 0

SCARINO Alessandro F.C. TETTENHAM 0

KRIZMAN Ivano F.C. TETTENHAM 0

NOVAKOVIC Boris F.C. TETTENHAM 18 3 3 3 3 3 3

PERIC Igor F.C. TETTENHAM 2 2

BIRKO Erik F.C. TETTENHAM 0

SELJAKOVIC Branco F.C. TETTENHAM 0

BENVENUTI Diego F.C. TETTENHAM 7 1 1 2 1 2

RAMONDO Simone F.C. TETTENHAM 10 3 2 2 3

HAIDARA Sekou F.C. TETTENHAM 0

JOVANOVIC Nebojsa F.C. TETTENHAM 8 2 1 2 3

CARBONE Mattia F.C. TETTENHAM 16 3 2 1 2 1 1 3 3

CONTI Giovanni F.C. TETTENHAM 1 1

CVIJOVIC Darko F.C. TETTENHAM 4 1 3

JOVANOVIC Nenad F.C. TETTENHAM 1 1

TAGLIALATELA Vincenzo F.C. TETTENHAM 3 3

KILINC Okan F.C. TETTENHAM 5 3 1 1

JANOSEVIC Dejan F.C. TETTENHAM 1 1

RAJCIC Ivan F.C. TETTENHAM 1 1

SANTOS Nicolas F.C. TETTENHAM 4 2 2



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

IONICIANU Madalin ROMANIA 20 3 1 1 3 3 1 3 2 3

ZDROB Lucian ROMANIA 4 1 2 1

LUNGOCI Valerian ROMANIA 6 1 1 2 2

KRAXNER Adrian Ion ROMANIA 29 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 1 1 3 2 1 1

STEFAN Vlad Iulian ROMANIA 0

LUNGOCI George Tiberius ROMANIA 0

IONICIANU Mirel ROMANIA 24 3 3 1 2 1 3 2 3 1 2 2 1

CHELU Marius Laurentiu ROMANIA 0

PETRE Razvan ROMANIA 0

IULIU Ilie ROMANIA 0

LUNGOCI Lucian ROMANIA 0

NOVACOVICI Branco ROMANIA 8 3 3 2

CRISTE Marian ROMANIA 9 3 1 1 1 3

STEGARU Daniel ROMANIA 3 3

DRAGAN Tudor ROMANIA 0

NUZZO Alessandro ROMANIA 0

STEFAN Vlad ROMANIA 3 3

IONICEANU Catalin ROMANIA 3 3

MALAI Vlad ROMANIA 3 3

SALI Andrei ROMANIA 32 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 1 2 1 3 3 2

ROMANIA 0

ROMANIA 0

ROMANIA 0

ROMANIA 0

ROMANIA 0

ROMANIA 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

PELLIS Michele F.C. MANZO TEAM 8 1 2 2 3

DONATO Francesco F.C. MANZO TEAM 16 1 2 2 1 1 3 3 2 1

CUSMA Giorgio F.C. MANZO TEAM 0

LUPATO Giorgio F.C. MANZO TEAM 1 1

MICHIELI Denis F.C. MANZO TEAM 14 3 3 3 1 1 1 2

GAJIC Drazen F.C. MANZO TEAM 0

PIERI Gabriele F.C. MANZO TEAM 2 1 1

DE NICOLA Tiziano F.C. MANZO TEAM 8 3 3 2

LAKOSELJAC Luke F.C. MANZO TEAM 6 2 1 3

CAMPOLATTANO Vincenzo F.C. MANZO TEAM 35 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3

METZ Cristiano F.C. MANZO TEAM 0

METZ Francesco F.C. MANZO TEAM 14 2 1 3 2 3 3

GARRINELLA Daniele F.C. MANZO TEAM 8 2 1 2 2 1

GASMI Walid F.C. MANZO TEAM 0

TROPEANO Gabriel F.C. MANZO TEAM 7 1 3 3

GLAVINA Alen F.C. MANZO TEAM 0

PULITANO' Federico F.C. MANZO TEAM 11 2 3 1 1 1 3

RODRIGUEZ Manuel F.C. MANZO TEAM 2 2

CASALAZ Gianluca F.C. MANZO TEAM 3 3

ROBBA Riccardo F.C. MANZO TEAM 0

MENDELLA Alvise F.C. MANZO TEAM 4 2 2

SCARANTINO Riccardo F.C. MANZO TEAM 7 3 1 3

BEKTIC Halid F.C. MANZO TEAM 2 2

F.C. MANZO TEAM 0

F.C. MANZO TEAM 0

F.C. MANZO TEAM 0

F.C. MANZO TEAM 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

SFORZA Francesco BAR…COLANA F.C. 14 3 2 1 2 3 1 2

GRECO Vincenzo BAR…COLANA F.C. 2 1 1

CIPOLLA Cristian BAR…COLANA F.C. 1 1

PILO Ginaluca BAR…COLANA F.C. 0

ROZZA Vittorio BAR…COLANA F.C. 0

DE ROGATIS Antonio BAR…COLANA F.C. 4 2 2

TUNTAR Matteo BAR…COLANA F.C. 0

DEL PRETE Vincenzo BAR…COLANA F.C. 10 1 1 1 3 1 2 1

LUCA Manuel BAR…COLANA F.C. 0

CAFASSO Achille BAR…COLANA F.C. 29 1 2 2 1 1 3 2 1 3 2 3 2 3 3

IANNUCCI Leonardo BAR…COLANA F.C. 0

CAFASSO Claudio BAR…COLANA F.C. 0

BAUCI Marco BAR…COLANA F.C. 1 1

DE FEO Ciro BAR…COLANA F.C. 25 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3

FERNETICH Lorenzo BAR…COLANA F.C. 0

DI BACCO Giulio BAR…COLANA F.C. 10 1 2 3 1 2 1

CANAZZA Denis BAR…COLANA F.C. 0

PIZZUTTI Massimo BAR…COLANA F.C. 5 2 2 1

IOVANE Antonio BAR…COLANA F.C. 30 3 3 2 3 1 2 2 1 2 2 3 3 3

ZARULLI Stefano BAR…COLANA F.C. 1 1

BAR…COLANA F.C. 0

BAR…COLANA F.C. 0

BAR…COLANA F.C. 0

BAR…COLANA F.C. 0

BAR…COLANA F.C. 0

BAR…COLANA F.C. 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

LANTERI Mattia A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 2 2

VERONESI Daniele A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 28 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 1 3

KREVATIN Alan A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 0

PAPAGNI Leo A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 9 2 2 1 2 2

DURRATORRE Diego A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 4 1 3

STOLFA Thomas A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 0

GUZIC Massimo A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 0

GRISONICH Cristian A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 0

ZACCHIGNA Eric A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 15 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 3

DIDONE Matteo A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 2 2

BERISHA Safet A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 0

VARLJEN Fabio A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 3 3

GUSTINI Cristian A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 0

TANASKOVIC Radomir A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 0

DOSE Stefano A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 2 2

PAPPALARDO Giuseppe A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 3 3

VATOVANI Marco A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 0

MOZZO Valentina A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 1 1

LEONE Andrea A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 18 3 3 2 2 2 3 3

D'AGOSTINO Lorenzo A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 4 1 1 1 1

GORI Piero A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 1 1

MILANESE Manuel A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 13 2 3 1 1 2 1 3

CEREBUCH Massimo A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 1 1

LOPRIORE Libero A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 6 3 3

TURCHI Andrea A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 1 1

ZIANI Riccardo A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 6 3 2 1



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

RUDONJA Roj FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 13 2 3 1 3 3 1

SETTANNI Giuseppe FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 6 3 3

KAFEXHOLLI Astrit FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 11 3 2 3 3

RAMADANI Astrit FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 0

ODINAL Luca FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 0

FARELLI Simone FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 2 2

BELLANTUONO Roberto FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 3 1 1 1

CIARMATORE Giulio FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 3 1 2

JAHJA Isein FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 5 1 1 3

MORELLI Christian FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 3 3

MUJKIC Edi FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 9 1 2 1 2 3

VISALLI Marco FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 2 1 1

THAER Hamid Hammeed FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 31 3 1 3 3 3 2 2 1 3 1 3 3 3

GERMANI Christian FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 10 3 3 1 3

MOUSSA Sylla FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 0

POLJSAK Marko FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 2 2

SCORIA Moreno FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 0

TOGNON Stefano FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 0

DRAGHI Matteo FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 0

JAMSEK Enej FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 1 1

BESIC Sandi FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 26 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 2

SATTI Manuel FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 1 1

BOI William FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 2 2

ROIAZ Matteo FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 4 2 2

SABAHI Aymen FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 10 2 1 3 1 3

CARBONE Daniele FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 13 2 1 3 2 2 3



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

POBEGA Massimiliano MIA MARE COSSA? 0

MORATTO Nicholas MIA MARE COSSA? 12 2 2 1 2 3 1 1

SPENA Marco MIA MARE COSSA? 0

GASHI Arlind MIA MARE COSSA? 2 2

MOSCHELLA Nicholas MIA MARE COSSA? 1 1

CANDIO Christian MIA MARE COSSA? 0

THAER Hamid MIA MARE COSSA? 0

SEGULJA Nicholas MIA MARE COSSA? 10 2 3 3 2

VASSALLO Matteo MIA MARE COSSA? 6 1 1 1 1 2

NARDO Alan MIA MARE COSSA? 3 3

CANDIO Christian MIA MARE COSSA? 0

MOLINARO Simone MIA MARE COSSA? 0

COCOLO Aaron MIA MARE COSSA? 0

KYRIEZIU Lirim MIA MARE COSSA? 24 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3

GOAT Gianluca MIA MARE COSSA? 5 2 3

ZUCCA Sean MIA MARE COSSA? 35 3 1 3 2 1 3 3 1 1 2 1 2 3 3 3 2 1

IOZZO David MIA MARE COSSA? 16 3 3 2 2 3 3

ROVIS Corrado MIA MARE COSSA? 0

EDDARI Ahmed MIA MARE COSSA? 5 2 1 2

CODAN Mattia MIA MARE COSSA? 3 3

DEDAY Endrit MIA MARE COSSA? 0

SPAZZALI Gabriele MIA MARE COSSA? 1 1

CANATTARO Stefano MIA MARE COSSA? 9 3 1 3 2

PANZICA Michael MIA MARE COSSA? 9 1 3 1 1 3

CATALAN Denis MIA MARE COSSA? 2 2

MARINO Gabriel MIA MARE COSSA? 1 1

MIA MARE COSSA? 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

ŠEPETAVEC Andraž S.S. VEGETA 0

LJUBICIC Gregor S.S. VEGETA 28 3 1 3 1 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 3

SPINNATO Alessandro S.S. VEGETA 11 2 1 3 2 3

STOJANOVIC Obrad S.S. VEGETA 3 1 2

BRDAR Vladimir S.S. VEGETA 37 2 3 1 3 3 3 3 3 1 2 3 2 3 2 3

PIFKA Darko S.S. VEGETA 5 2 3

SUBER Glen S.S. VEGETA 14 3 2 1 3 3 2

ŠECIC Adis S.S. VEGETA 0

GASHI Astrid Mehmet S.S. VEGETA 0

CERNIC Astrid S.S. VEGETA 0

REXHEPI Samir S.S. VEGETA 0

PIOVESANA Marco S.S. VEGETA 0

ROVANIN Mirko S.S. VEGETA 2 1 1

JELUŠIC Ales S.S. VEGETA 1 1

DJORDJEVIC Deni S.S. VEGETA 0

SAVRON Sandi S.S. VEGETA 7 3 3 1

FELDA Erik S.S. VEGETA 8 2 1 2 3

GERIN Andrea S.S. VEGETA 5 1 3 1

STIBILJ Andrej S.S. VEGETA 6 1 3 1 1

KLUN Vasja S.S. VEGETA 12 2 3 2 1 1 2 1



MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

ODORIZZI Jacopo I DOLCI DI FULVIO 65 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2

I DOLCI DI FULVIO 0

0

0

0

GRIMAZ Davide BAR FERRARI 40 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 2

GIUSTI Tommaso BAR FERRARI 9 3 3 3

CALIO' Federico BAR FERRARI 10 3 3 2 2

BAR FERRARI 0

BLASIZZA Roberto ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 0

GOLJESEK Alan ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 25 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 1 3 2

FANTUZ Cesare ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 27 3 3 2 1 2 3 3 2 2 3 3

COSCIANI massimo ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 3 3

ABBIGLIAMENTO NISTRI 0

GRISON Sebastiano I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 17 3 3 3 3 3 2

COCETTI Gabriele I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 1 1

ZANOLLA Omar I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 12 3 3 3 3

VAZZOLER Massimo I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 11 3 2 1 2 2 1

SUBER Marco I RAGAZZI DELLA MANOVRA 8 3 3 2

ZEMANEK Simone F.C. TETTENHAM 22 1 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 3

KOSTIC Aleksander F.C. TETTENHAM 0

GIOGHI Kevin F.C. TETTENHAM 3 3

TINTA Alessandro F.C. TETTENHAM 15 3 3 2 2 3 2

NOVAKOVIC Boris F.C. TETTENHAM 3 3

PERIC Igor F.C. TETTENHAM 9 3 3 3

F.C. TETTENHAM 0



MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

ROTARU Alexandru ROMANIA 38 3 2 2 1 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3

MEDEA Ionut ROMANIA 5 3 2

LUNGOCI Vlerian ROMANIA 8 2 3 3

IONICIANU Catalin ROMANIA 4 2 2

ROMANIA 0

PAPAPICCO Gaetano F.C. MANZO TEAM 63 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3

SEVERI Alessandro F.C. MANZO TEAM 0

F.C. MANZO TEAM 0

0

0

ILIC Mirko BAR…COLANA F.C. 2 1 1

GRANDINETTI Walter BAR…COLANA F.C. 40 3 3 3 3 3 1 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2

TUFANO Domenico BAR…COLANA F.C. 12 3 3 3 3

DI BIASI Nando BAR…COLANA F.C. 1 1

BAR…COLANA F.C. 0

NORDIO Davide A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 42 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 1 3 2 3

VATOVANI Marco A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 6 3 1 2

FONTANOT Stefano A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 0

A TUTTO GAS \ MARCONI 0

0

0



BAXAY Lirim FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 3 3

GERMANI Christian FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 33 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2

MILOVANOVIC Jovan FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 12 3 2 3 3 1

PACARIZZI Ryad FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 4 3 1

LUNGU Petru Ovidiu FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 3 3

DESTRADI Cristiano FR.VERDURA VITO SETTANNI 3 3

COLAVITO Francesco MIA MARE COSSA? 52 1 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3

GRASSI Massimiliano MIA MARE COSSA? 3 3

GARRINELLA Luca MIA MARE COSSA? 6 3 3

MIA MARE COSSA? 0

GOLJA Vasja S.S. VEGETA 54 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 1

GERIN Andrea S.S. VEGETA 0

SPINNATO Alessandro S.S. VEGETA 2 2

VIRONE Giuseppe S.S. VEGETA 1 1

S.S. VEGETA 0

S.S. VEGETA 0
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